
August 2024

JANUARY 2025

OCTOBER 2024

DECEMBER 2024

NOVEMBER 2024

MAY 2024

APRIL 2024

MARCH 2025

FEBRUARY 2025

MMCI Course Session 6
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Dec. 4 
APS Building, 10 North Main St.

MMCI Course Session 7 
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Jan. 8
APS Building, 10 North Main St.

MMCI Course Session 4 
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 6
Akron Summit Lib

MMCI Course Session 5 
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 20
APS Building, 10 North Main St.

MMCI Course Session 2
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 2
APS Building, 10 North Main St.

CLASS Act Scholars Kick-Off
5:30 - 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, Aug. 8th 
Zoom 

CLASS Act Scholars Retreat/MMCI* Course Session 1 
8:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Saturday, Aug. 17
The Akron Zoo

Out-of-the-Box Experience
Kent State University
TBA

*Make up date: 
April 9th 

MMCI Course Session 9
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Feb. 5th 
APS Building, 10 North Main St.

MMCI Course Session 11
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 5th 
APS Building, 10 North Main St. 

MMCI Course Session 8
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Jan. 22
APS Building, 10 North Main St.

Classroom Observations & Coaching**
The program includes two on-site observations and one
coaching visit. Observations will be conducted in August and
October 2024 and again in April and May. Coaching sessions
will be conducted in February and March 2025. Laura McFalls
will complete these sessions and arrange them individually. 

**During working hours

IMPORTANT DATES

MMCI Course Session 3
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 16
APS Building, 10 North Main St.

Night At the Museum
TBA 
Akron Art Museum 
MMCI Course Session 10
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Feb. 19
APS Building, 10 North Main St.

MMCI Course Session 12
5:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 19th .
APS Building, 10 North Main St. 

 Graduation Breakfast** 
 7:30 - 9 a.m.
 Friday, May 2 
 Greystone Hall


